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Masmin, Cepriit
®decenko, B'suecnan
CwmupHoB, Onekciit
Kpuomreii, Bitamiii
ITommaBcrkuii, Muxaino
I'ycnesa, JIronmuiia
IIeBuenko, KoctsuTun
Kopx, Muxaitno

I'ytHik, Bomomgumup
HecuoTnuii, BikTop
JleBanoBuy, Irop
Odipinncekux, Onexcii
PankoBcekuid, ApTyp
Sluenxo, Jleonin

Jlinep, Anaromiii
Mupomanyenko, Cepriid
I'naskoB, B'suecnas
Bacunenxo, Cepriii
Mycaes, Anikacym
IToropenos, Irop

lonoBHuit cynas

l'onoBHui cexperap

Harta Hapox.

120570
220572
050270
1201 48
12 04 86
2507 61
12 04 65
2711 36
10 04 40
3012 86
220165
08 10 95
250870
14 08 51
27 02 57
26 01 62
26 04 60
09 10 60
28 08 64
06 03 49

Oo6unacth

JloHempka
JloHerpka
JloHempka
JloHerpka
JloHenpka
JloHerpka
JloHenpka
JloHerpka
JloHenpka
JloHerpka
JloHenpKa
JloHerpka
JloHenpka
JloHerpka
JloHenpKa
JloHerpka
JloHenpka
JloHernpka
JloHenpka
JloHernpka

TABJULA

3Banna Typl Typ2 Typ3

MC
KMC
MC
MC

11/2
19/2
5/2
10/2
3/0
15/2
18/2
17/0
13/1
4/0
1/0
16/2
9/1
20/2
6/0
12/0
8/2
710
2/0
14/0

14/2
12/2
17/2
6/2
8/0
4/0
9/0
5/2
712
15/2
20/2
2/0
18/1
1/0
10/0
19/2
3/0
13/1
16/0
11/0

212
1/0
4/1
3/1
15/2
8/2
11/0
6/0
17/2
13/1
712
14/2
10/1
12/0
5/0
18/1
9/0
16/1
20/2
19/0

Typ4

412
11/2
9/2
1/0
17/2
12/2
10/1
14/1
3/0
7/1
2/0
6/0
16/1
8/1
20/2
13/1
5/0
19/2
18/0
15/0

TypS

3/1
6/2
1/1
9/2
13/1
2/0
14/2
18/1
4/0
12/1
16/2
10/1
5/1
710
19/2
11/0
20/2
8/1
15/0
17/0

Typ6

6/2
3/1
2/1
11/2
9/2
1/0
16/2
20/2
5/0
18/2
4/0
13/1
12/1
19/1
17/2
710
15/0
10/0
14/1
8/0

Typ7

10/2
4/2
7/1
2/0

12/2

13/2
3/1

11/2

15/2
1/0
8/0
5/0
6/0
18/2
9/0

20/2
19/1
14/0
17/1
16/0

M. baxmyr
Ouku Local Cep-peitr.n

poT.
13 2419 2320
11 2329 2330
10 2363 2316
9 2465 2311
9 2250 2263
8 2314 2313
8 2250* 2262
8 2236 2262
7 2252 2296
7 2250* 2304
6 2250* 2307
6 2250* 2265
6 2242 2253
6 2270 2272
6 2250* 2259
6 2202 2249
5 2250* 2264
5 2250* 2243
4 2250* 2257
0 2250* 2244

Muxaiino IBaHIOK

Tersna ['pomoBa

Yemmnionat Jlonenpkoi o6macti 3 mamok-100 cepex cmiopTCMEHIB 3 MOPYIIEHHSIMH 30pY, CIyXy Ta ypaXeHHSIMU OIOPHO-PYXOBOTO arapaTy
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